10.

11.

12.

13.

Position

Children's Center

Children's Center

Children's Center

Children's Center

Children's Center

Children's Center

Children's Center

Children's Center

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Other Positions Held Special District

Silverado - Modjeska
Recreation and Park District

Silverado - Modjeska
Recreation and Park District

Silverado - Modjeska
Recreation and Park District

Silverado - Modjeska
Recreation and Park District

Silverado - Modjeska
Recreation and Park District

Silverado - Modjeska
Recreation and Park District

Silverado - Modjeska
Recreation and Park District

Silverado - Modjeska
Recreation and Park District

Silverado - Modjeska
Recreation and Park District

Silverado - Modjeska
Recreation and Park District

Silverado - Modjeska
Recreation and Park District

Silverado - Modjeska
Recreation and Park District

Silverado - Modjeska
Recreation and Park District

Department

Director

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Director

President

Secretary

Treasurer

Vice President

Total Wages

$39,068

$24,132

$19,504

$11,765

$3,924

$2,478

$1,945

$147

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

Contribution

Total Retirement

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



