	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
1.	Children's Center		Silverado - Modjeska Recreation and Park District	Director	\$39,068	\$0
2.	Children's Center		Silverado - Modjeska Recreation and Park District	Teacher	\$24,132	\$0
3.	Children's Center		Silverado - Modjeska Recreation and Park District	Teacher	\$19,504	\$0
4.	Children's Center		Silverado - Modjeska Recreation and Park District	Teacher	\$11,765	\$0
5.	Children's Center		Silverado - Modjeska Recreation and Park District	Teacher	\$3,924	\$0
6.	Children's Center		Silverado - Modjeska Recreation and Park District	Teacher	\$2,478	\$0
7.	Children's Center		Silverado - Modjeska Recreation and Park District	Teacher	\$1,945	\$0
8.	Children's Center		Silverado - Modjeska Recreation and Park District	Teacher	\$147	\$0
9.	Board Of Directors		Silverado - Modjeska Recreation and Park District	Director	\$0	\$0
10.	Board Of Directors		Silverado - Modjeska Recreation and Park District	President	\$0	\$0
11.	Board Of Directors		Silverado - Modjeska Recreation and Park District	Secretary	\$0	\$0
12.	Board Of Directors		Silverado - Modjeska Recreation and Park District	Treasurer	\$0	\$0
13.	Board Of Directors		Silverado - Modjeska Recreation and Park District	Vice President	\$0	\$0